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長野県記録(NR)                  46.54 宮沢 洋平                    法大             2008/7/25   
長野県高校記録(KR)              46.98 塚田 英彦                    上田東           1993/8/2    
大会記録(GR)                    49.09 島津 英明                    塩尻市役所       2005        

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 西澤 岳大(3)     55.68  1 熊谷 遼希(2)     54.83 
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾀｹﾋﾛ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高 ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾊﾙｷ 下伊那農高

 2 田口 元暉(1)   1:00.98  2 山本 悠人(3)   1:01.19 
ﾀｸﾞﾁ ｹﾞﾝｷ 高遠高 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾄ 宮田中

 3 安藤 寧紀(3)   1:04.66  3 柏原 佑哉(2)   1:01.93 
ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼｽﾞｷ 宮田中 ｶｼﾜﾊﾞﾗ ﾕｳｷ 辰野中

 4 塩澤 輝(3)   1:05.72  4 伊藤 光稀(3)   1:02.22 
ｼｵｻﾞﾜ ﾗｲ 高森中 ｲﾄｳ ﾐﾂｷ 南箕輪中

 5 西澤 陸稀(2)   1:07.36  5 宮内 慶治郎(2)   1:04.53 
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾘﾂｷ 宮田中 ﾐﾔｳﾁ ｹｲｼﾞﾛｳ 緑ヶ丘中

 6 宮下 惺那(3)   1:08.37  6 田畑 真司(1)   1:15.50 
ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｾﾅ 宮田中 ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ｼﾝｼﾞ 岡谷南部中

 7 佐々木 涼太(2)   1:18.79   松﨑 圭佑(3)      
ｻｻｷ ﾘｮｳﾀ 高森中 ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ｹｲｽｹ 赤穂中

  肥野 凛星(3)      
ﾋﾉ ﾘｵﾝ 宮田中

[ 3組] [ 4組]

 1 澤井 勇斗(3)     56.27  1 遠藤 誠志郎(3)     53.05 
ｻﾜｲ ﾊﾔﾄ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｾｲｼﾛｳ 飯田OIDE長姫高

 2 尾込 航太郎(3)     58.35  2 小林 快聖(3)     55.48 
ｵｺﾞﾐ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｲﾄ 諏訪二葉高

 3 野口 厚気(2)     58.49  3 椎谷 芳貴(3)     56.66 
ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｺｳｷ 飯田OIDE長姫高 ｼｲﾔ ﾖｼｷ 飯田OIDE長姫高

 4 田中  大尋(2)     59.12  4 大久保 諒人(3)     56.97 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾀﾞｲｼﾝ 宮田中 ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾘｮｳﾄ 岡谷東高

 5 齋藤 拓人(1)     59.63  5 嶽野 瑛人(3)     57.22 
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀｸﾄ 赤穂高 ﾀｹﾉ ｴｲﾄ 飯田高陵中

 6 深谷 隆平(2)   1:01.20  6 平澤 文弥(2)     59.71 
ﾌｶﾔ ﾘｭｳﾍｲ 緑ヶ丘中 ﾋﾗｻﾜ ﾌﾐﾔ 飯田風越高

 7 池田 壱惺(1)   1:01.66   矢澤 真秀      
ｲｹﾀﾞ ｲｯｾｲ 松川高 ﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾏｻﾋﾃﾞ 上伊那陸協

[ 5組]

 1 六波羅 歩(3)     50.41 
ﾛｸﾊﾗ ｱﾕﾑ 赤穂高

 2 野村 陽斗(1)     50.43 
ﾉﾑﾗ ﾊﾙﾄ 上伊那農高

 3 保科 陽斗(3)     52.28 
ﾎｼﾅ ﾊﾙﾄ 伊那北高

 4 齋藤 晃希(3)     53.16 
ｻｲﾄｳ ｺｳｷ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高

 5 竹本 光騎(2)     54.04 
ﾀｹﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ 諏訪理科大

 6 井内 悠人(3)     54.36 
ｲｳﾁ ﾕｳﾄ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高

 7 原田 一史(2)     59.13 
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｼ 伊那北高
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   1 六波羅 歩(3) 赤穂高       50.41   5   1
   2 野村 陽斗(1) 上伊那農高       50.43   5   2
   3 保科 陽斗(3) 伊那北高       52.28   5   3
   4 遠藤 誠志郎(3) 飯田OIDE長姫高       53.05   4   1
   5 齋藤 晃希(3) 伊那弥生ヶ丘高       53.16   5   4
   6 竹本 光騎(2) 諏訪理科大       54.04   5   5
   7 井内 悠人(3) 伊那弥生ヶ丘高       54.36   5   6
   8 熊谷 遼希(2) 下伊那農高       54.83   2   1
   9 小林 快聖(3) 諏訪二葉高       55.48   4   2
  10 西澤 岳大(3) 伊那弥生ヶ丘高       55.68   1   1
  11 澤井 勇斗(3) 伊那弥生ヶ丘高       56.27   3   1
  12 椎谷 芳貴(3) 飯田OIDE長姫高       56.66   4   3
  13 大久保 諒人(3) 岡谷東高       56.97   4   4
  14 嶽野 瑛人(3) 飯田高陵中       57.22   4   5
  15 尾込 航太郎(3) 伊那弥生ヶ丘高       58.35   3   2
  16 野口 厚気(2) 飯田OIDE長姫高       58.49   3   3
  17 田中  大尋(2) 宮田中       59.12   3   4
  18 原田 一史(2) 伊那北高       59.13   5   7
  19 齋藤 拓人(1) 赤穂高       59.63   3   5
  20 平澤 文弥(2) 飯田風越高       59.71   4   6
  21 田口 元暉(1) 高遠高     1:00.98   1   2
  22 山本 悠人(3) 宮田中     1:01.19   2   2
  23 深谷 隆平(2) 緑ヶ丘中     1:01.20   3   6
  24 池田 壱惺(1) 松川高     1:01.66   3   7
  25 柏原 佑哉(2) 辰野中     1:01.93   2   3
  26 伊藤 光稀(3) 南箕輪中     1:02.22   2   4
  27 宮内 慶治郎(2) 緑ヶ丘中     1:04.53   2   5
  28 安藤 寧紀(3) 宮田中     1:04.66   1   3
  29 塩澤 輝(3) 高森中     1:05.72   1   4
  30 西澤 陸稀(2) 宮田中     1:07.36   1   5
  31 宮下 惺那(3) 宮田中     1:08.37   1   6
  32 田畑 真司(1) 岡谷南部中     1:15.50   2   6
  33 佐々木 涼太(2) 高森中     1:18.79   1   7
    矢澤 真秀 上伊那陸協 DNF   4    
    肥野 凛星(3) 宮田中 DNS   1    
    松﨑 圭佑(3) 赤穂中 DNS   2    
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